
2009 ACCRA/KBS Tour players

Player Tour Equipment Shaft Model Tipping

ALLEN, MICHAEL PGA/Champ TaylorMade KBS Tour S Flex

ALLENBY, ROBERT PGA Srixon KBS Tour X Flex

ALDRIDGE, TYLER PGA TAYLOR (HYBR; RESCUE TP FCT; 19.0; (MXH85 Tour M5 1”

TAYLOR (3; R9; 13.0; (M)) DM S3-75 M5

AXLEY, ERIC PGA TAYLOR (1; R9; 9.5; (TITA)) DM S3-75 M5

TAYLOR (5; BURNER; 17.5; (M)) DM S3-85 M5

TAYLOR (HYBR; R9; 17.5; (M)) DM S3-95 M5 1”

TAYLOR (1; R9; 9.5; (TITA)) XC75 M5

TAYLOR (3; R7; 15.0; (M)) XE 80 M5 1”

TAYLOR (3; BURNER; 14.5; (M)) XE80 M5 1”

TAYLOR (5; BURNER; 17.5; (M)) XE80 M5 1”

TAYLOR (HYBR; BURNER TP; 17.5; (M)) XH105 Tour M5 1”

BADDELEY, AARON PGA ADAMS (1; 9032 LS; 10.5; (TITA)) XE80 M5 1”

ADAMS (3; INSIGHT TOUR; 14.5; (M)) SC95 M5 1”

ADAMS (5; INSIGHT TOUR; 18.5; (M)) SC95 M5 1“

ADAMS (3; PROTOTYPE; 15.0; (M)) SC95 M5 1”

ADAMS (HYBR; SPEEDLINE; 18.0; (M)) SC95 M5 1”

BARNES, RICKY PGA CALL (1; FT-9 TOUR AUTH; 8.5; (TITA)) DM S3-98 M5 1 1/2”

TAYLOR (3; TOUR BURNER; 13.0; (M)) DM S3-98 m5 1 1/12”



CALL (5; X; 19.0; (M)) DM S3-98 M5 1 1/2”

CLEV (1; HIBORE XLS; 9.5; (TITA)) SC95 M5 1”

CALL (3; X; 15.0; (M)) SC95 M5 1 1/2”

CALL (1; FT-9 TOUR; 9.5; (TITA)) SC95 M5 1”

CALL (3; FT-I; 15.0; (M)) SC95 M5 1 1/2”

BROWN, MARK Euro PGA KBS Tour S Flex

BURGIN, KELVIN PGA DAMS (HYBR; IDEA PRO GLD PNT; 18.0; (MXH85 Tour M5 1”

CALCAVECCHIA, MARK PGA CALL (3STG; SH III; (M)) SE 80 M5 0”

CALL (5; SH III; (M)) SE80 M5 1”

PING (HYBR; I15; 17.0; (M)) XH85 Tour M5 1”

PING (HYBR; I15; 20.0; (M)) XH85 Tour M5 1”

CANONICA, EMANUELLE Euro PGA KBS Tour

CINK, STEWART PGA NIKE (5; SQ SUMO; 19.0; (M)) XE80 M5 1”

CHESTNUT, JIMMY (Amateur) PGA ADAMS (HYBR; IDEA; 18.0; (M)) XH85 Tour M5 1”

CLARKE, DARREN Euro PGA TaylorMade KBS Tour X Flex

DAVIS, BRIAN Euro PGA KBS Tour S Flex

DECORSO, BRYAN PGA/Nation  ADAMS (HYBR; A7 IDEA PNT; 17.0; (M)XH85 Tour M5 1”

DONALD, LUKE PGA  TOUR EDGE (3; EXOTICS CB2; 15.0; (M)) XC75 M4 1”

TAYLOR (3; R9; 13.0; (M)) XC75 M5 1”



DUKE, KEN PGA CLEV (1; LAUNCH; 9.0; (TITA)) XT60 M5 0”

DUFNER, JASON PGA TITL. (1; 909 D COMP; 9.5; (TITA)) XC75 M5 0”

EDFORDS, JOHAN Euro PGA KBS Tour

ELLIS, JOHN PGA TAYLOR (1; R510; 9.5; (TITA)) XC65

FASTH, NICLAS Euro PGA KBS Tour

FLESCH, STEVE PGA KBS Tour

FLOYD, ROBERT PGA ADAMS (HYBR; IDEA PRO GLD; 20.0; (M))XH105 Tour M5 1”

GARRIGUS, ROBERT PGA KBS Tour

GOMEZ, RAFAEL PGA TAYLOR (3; R9; 13.0; (M)) XC75 M5

HAIG, ANTON Euro PGA KBS Tour

HENSBY, MARK PGA ADAMS (1; 9032 LS; 9.5; (TITA)) XT60 M5

HOLMES, J.B. PGA COBRA (5; SPEED PRO X; 18.0; (M)) XE80 M5 1 1/2”

COBRA (5; S9-1 PRO; 18.0; (M)) XE80 M5 1 1/2”

JIMENEZ, MIGUEL A Euro PGA PING (1; RAPTURE; 7.5; (TITA)) XC65 M5 0”



JOHANSSEN, PER ULRICH Euro PGA KBS Tour

JOHNSON, RICHARD S. PGA KBS Tour

LAWRIE, PETER Euro PGA KBS Tour

LARA, JOSE MANUEL Euro PGA KBS Tour

LEONARD, JUSTIN PGA NIKE (1; SUMO 5000; 9.5; (TITA)) XT 60 M5 0” (47"))

MALLINGER, JOHN PGA taylormade KBS Tour X Flex

MICKELSON, PHIL PGA CALL (1; I-MIX FT-5; 8.5; (TITA)) XE80 M5 1”

CALL (1; FT9-TH TOUR; 7.5; (TITA)) XE80 M5 1“

CALL  X  tour KBS Tour

MACKENZIE, WILL PGA TAYLOR (3; BURNER; 14.5; (M)) XE80 M5 1“

ADAMS (HYBR; IDEA PRO; 18.0; (M)) XH85 M5 1”

TAYLOR (5; BURNER; 17.5; (M)) XE80 M5 1”

MCGOVERN, JIM PGA  ADAMS (3; 9033; 15.0; (M))

 

XC75 M5 1”

AADAMS (HYBR; PRO GLD BOXER; 18.0; (M))XH105 Tour M5 1”

 AADAMS (HYBR; PRO GLD BOXER; 20.0; (M)XH105 Tour M5 1”

ADAMS (HYBR; PRO GLD BOXER; 24.0; (M)XH85 Tour M5 1”



MCCUMBER, JOSH PGA TITL. (1; 905R; 9.5; (TITA)) SC75 M5

 TITL. (3; 906 F4; 13.5; (M)) XE80 M5 1”

MONTGOMERIE, COLIN Euro PGA KBS Tour

 Meunier Lebouc, Patricia LPGA Ping (1; RAPTURE; 10.5; (TITA)) S1-55 M2

NIRAT, CHAPCHAI Euro PGA KBS Tour

PALMER, RYAN PGA TAYLOR (3; BURNER; 14.5; (M)) XE80 M5 1”

TAYLOR (5; BURNER; 17.5; (M)) XE80 M5 1”

PAMPLING, ROD PGA KBS Tour

PATE, STEVE Champions KBS Tour

PERRY, KENNY PGA KBS Tour S Flex

PETROVIC, TIM PGA NICKENT (HYBR; 3DXIW; 17.0; (M)) XH85 M4 1”

KBS Tour

ROLLINS, JOHN PGA KBS Tour X-flex

SABBATINI, RORY PGA TAYLOR (3; R9; 13.0; (M)) S2-75 M5 1”

TaylorMade KBS Tour

SCHNELL, BRADY PGA TITL. (1; 909 D2; 10.5; (TITA)) DM S3-75 M5



SPEARS, RYAN PGA TAYLOR (1; TOUR BURNER; 8.5; (TITA)) XC75 M5

 TAYLOR (3; TOUR BURNER; 14.5; (M)) XC75 M5 1”

STERLING, SCOTT PGA SONARTEC (3; SS-03; 15.0; (M)) SC75 M5 1”

THATCHER, ROLAND PGA CLEV (1; LAUNCH; 9.0; (TITA)) XE80 M5

 CLEV (3; HIBORE XLS; 15.0; (M)) XE80 M5 1”

THOMPSON, KYLE  CLEV (3; LAUNCH; 13.0; (TITA)) SC85 M5 1”

 ADAMS (HYBR; IDEA PRO; 18.0; (M))KBS Hybrid M5 1”

TURNESA, MARC PGA TITL. (3; 906 F2; 13.0; (M)) XC75 M5 1”

SINGH, JEEVS M Euro PGA KBS Tour

LAFEBER, MARTEN Euro PGA KBS Tour

FISHER, OLIVER Euro PGA KBS Tour



ELS, ERNIE PGA KBS Tour

URESTI, OMAR PGA TITL. (1; 909 D2; 9.5; (TITA)) XT60 M5

TAYLOR (3; R9; 15.0; (M)) XT70 M5 1”

WALL, ANTHONY Euro PGA KBS Tour

WEIR, MIKE PGA TAYLOR (3; TOUR BURNER; 14.5; (M)) XE80 M5 1 1/2”

TAYLOR (HYBR; RESCUE FW DUAL; 16.0; (MXH85 Tour M5 1“
















